DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SPRINGFIELD BOOKKEEPING SERVICES

LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD CARE LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD CARE FRANCHISING LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT

(LEEDS) LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD INTERNATIONAL UK LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD INTERNATIONAL UK LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD LODGE DAY NURSERY

(DARTFORD) LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD LODGE DAY NURSERY

(SWANSCOMBE) LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD (MEDINA) RESIDENTS CO.

LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD PARK (NO. 2)

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD PARTNERS LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD REALTY LTD
SPRINGFIELD REALTY LTD
SPRINGFIELDS (BATLEY) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
SPRINGFIELDS FUELS LIMITED
SPRINGFIELDS FUELS LIMITED
SPRINGFIELDS (RESIDENTS) LIMITED
SPRINGFIELDS (RESIDENTS) LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD TERRACE MANAGEMENT LTD
SPRINGFORT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
SPRINGFORT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
SPRINGFORT MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
SPRING FOR HEALTH LTD
SPRING FOR HEALTH LTD
SPRING GARDENS OUT OF SCHOOL CLUB

LIMITED
SPRINGGUEST LIMITED
SPRINGGUEST LIMITED
SPRINGHEAD RESIDENT MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

SPRINGHILL HOSPICE (LOTTERY) LIMITED
SPRINGHILL HOSPICE (SERVICES)
LIMITED

SPRINGHILL

PROPERTIES (DONINGTON) LIMITED
SPRING HOUSE FARM ESTATE LIMITED
SPRING HOUSE FARM ESTATE LIMITED
SPRING HOUSE (HALE) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
SPRING LEAF INNOVATION AND

MARKETING LIMITED
SPRINGLEN LIMITED
SPRING LODGE (CARE HOME) LIMITED
SPRING NEAR MANUFACTURING UK LTD

09984958

06489601
06490187
05361086

07503699
07503699
11201763
11201763
04653315

04653020

01671032

03618354

05526017
10587453
10587453
06252393

03857770
03857770
02252749
02252749
09483664
02274173

02274173
02274173
11194728
11194728
08634917
10608936
10608936
10095714

03310929
02802521

00630355
11199076
11199076
03503210
09034738
02427056

03343176
10046126
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07/02/2018
07/02/2018
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08/02/2018
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12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018

12/02/2018
12/02/2018

08/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018

08/02/2018
13/02/2018

SPRINGDALE LIMITED

SPRINGDOLLAR ENTERPRISES LTD

SPRING ENGINEERING LIMITED

SPRINGER HEALTHCARE LTD.

SPRINGETT ENGINEERING DESIGN LIMITED
SPRING FF&E LIMITED

SPRINGFIELD BEES PRE-SCHOOL

SPRING OASIS LIMITED

SPRING OASIS LIMITED

SPRING PARKING LTD

SPRINGQUOTE LIMITED

SPRING ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SPRINGROAD QS SERVICES LIMITED
SPRINGSHIELD ONE LIMITED
SPRINGSHIELD ONE LIMITED

SPRING SOFT DRINKS LIMITED

SPRING STREET PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

SPRING TEA LTD

SPRING TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SPRINGTIME CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SPRINGTON LIMITED

SPRINGVALE ENVIRONMENT LIMITED
SPRINGVALE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SPRINGVALE MOBILE HOME PARK LIMITED
SPRINGWELLS TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
SPRINGWOOD FARMS LIMITED

SPRINGWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SPRINGWOOD PLACE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
SPRINGWOOD TURF
LIMITED
SPRINKLE BRIGHT CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

SPRINKWELL MILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
SPRINT BUSINESS
SPRINT COURIERS LTD

SPRINT COURIERS LTD

SPRINT CURIER LTD

SPRINT CURIER LTD

SPRINT DATA LTD/ZENITH WORKFORCE
SOLUTIONS LTD.

SPRINT ENGINEERING AND LUBRICANTS
LTD

SPRINT ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
SPRINTERSVALE LIMITED

SPRINT HR LIMITED

SPRINT 1159 LIMITED

S PRO 101 LIMITED

SPROTECH CONSULTING LIMITED

SPRO TECHNOLOGIES LTD

SPRO TECHNOLOGIES LTD

& LANDSCAPING

SOLUTIONS LTD

08840216
07617474
06058073
06032554
06177543
10185319
07187744
11198220
11198220
07513006
02433759
02005821
10357722
11202113
11202113
00718772
07332240

11175199
06498899

04657744
06264564
03289136
04371776

02788369
04123967
05037505
05163043

05478250

04366176

08813859

04583495

08793939
05697162
05697162
09991375
09991375
10287429

02343919

05692932
04463249
05237482
06025526
09975403
08353816
08394555
08394555
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09/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
08/02/2018

09/02/2018
13/02/2018

07/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
08/02/2018

13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018

13/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018

11/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
07/02/2018

12/02/2018

13/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018



